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19 JAN 2022 

HIRGRTIRemR 
CES 

19/977 

RS:5 
2AiNsTINDIIA 

INDIA NON JUDICIAL 

AFFIDAVAT 
Tbe submitted by the candidate before the Election Officer/Returning Officer as an accompaniment to the 

OBERoRE BEFORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC, GUNUPUR 1AA 167304 

Tme 

Nomination Paper) 

For election to the office of Member of PADMAPUR-A ZONE Zilla Parishad of Rayagada 
District. 

I SMT. RENUKA GOMANGO, Wife of Sri Bijay Krishna Sabar, aged about 27 years, 
resident of village-Dharapur, Po-Bichikote, Ps-Gudari, Dist-Rayagada, Odisha Candidate at 

theabove election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:-

RA PADH 
.io.11 (A) have in the past been convicted of criminal offence in the following case(s) and 

NUPAB 65022 
the details are as under:- "NIL' 

(B) That I have in the case been discharged acquitted in the following case(s) - 'NIL' 

(C) The following case (s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been 

taken by the court:- 'NIL'. 

Identled by, 

Advocáte, Gunupur
Sanoj Kuman Panige 

Advocate, Gunupu 
E.No.0-637/2004 

r Deponent

MOTARY PUBLIC 
Ounupur, Rayaa ede 

INDIRA PADHY 12 



19 JAN 2022 

CIRGRINRTRIgD 

FIVERUPEES 

5 RS:5 
SST INDIA 

INDIA NON JUDICIAL 

Page-2 8961 3HTISYII ODISHA 
2. That I/my spouse/my dependants own the following immovable properties- 
(A) 

17AA. 167305 

Approx. 

market value according 
to you 

present 

Agricultural Land(s) Location Area 

Self name NIL NIL NIL 

PUspouse (Give name) NIL NIL NIL 

Dependent Son(s) 
GivéDame(s) }_ 

NIL NIL NIL 

pendent daughter (s) 
Give name (S) }_ 

NIL NIL NIL 

Dependant (others) 
(Give name & relationship ) 
In joint name(s) 
(Give names) 

N IL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL 

Identified by 
Advocate, Gunipur 

Sanoj Kumar Fanigu 
Advocate, Gunupu 

E.No.0-637/2004 

INDIRA PADHY 
NOTARY PUBLIC 

Gunupur, Rayap da 



19 JAN 2022 

HIRSIRRFURre 
TWO RUPEES 
RE 

2 RS2 

HISSIINDIA 
INDIA NON JUDIiCIAL 

3@3TSIT ODISHA Page-3 12AA 491750 

Urban Land(s) Location Approx. 
market 

Area present 
value 

according to you 

Self name NIL NIL NIL 

Spouse(Give name) NIL NIL NIL 

RUFLIC 
Dependent Son(s) NIL 

EGiye name(s) } 
NIL NIL 

Dependént 
daughter (s) 
Give name (s) 
Dependant (others) 

Give name 

QUNUP NIL NIL NIL 

& NIL NIL NIL ( 
relationship)_
In joint name(s) 
(Give names) 
Identified y 

NIL | NIL NIL 

Advocate, Gurlupur Deponent 
Saef Kuman Panig 

Advocate, Gunupu 

E.No.0-637/2004 

INDIRA PADHY l2 NOTARY PUBLIC 
Gunupd. Rayag d 



19 JAN 2022 

HINGIaNRTRg 
TWO RUPEES 

.2 Rs2 

HRsI INDIA 
UNDIA NON JUDICIAL 

61 3TTSRIT ODISHA 
3. (A) That, I/my spouse/ my dependents own the following movable property: 

12AA 491751 Page-4 

Motor vehicle Approx, 
present 
market 
value 

Gold & gold Approx. 
ornaments, 
other 

Silver & | Approx. 
present 
market 

with Silver present 
market value Ornamen description 

such as Car, 

Jeep, Truck, 
Bus 

according to | ts 
tolas/ 
grams) 

(in value 
according 
to you 

precious 
accordin stone(s)(in 
g to you tolas/gram/ 

carat) 
15 tolas of 
gold 
ornaments 

you 

h kg pf 
Rs.7,50,000/ silver 

and 
Self name NIL NIL Rs.50,000O 

silver 
ornamen 

S 
NDIRAPADHY 

Spousé (Ghve name) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

RDependent son(s) 
{Give name(s)} 

NUP NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Dependent daughter
(s) {Give name (s) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
Dependant (others) 
(Give 
relationship) 

name & NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

In joint name(s) 
(Give names) 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Identified by 

Advocate, Gunupúr 
Sanoj Kumar Funigri 

Advocate, Gunupu 
E.No.0-637/2004 

INDIRA PADHY 
NOTARY PUBLIC 

Gunup, Rayegeds 

122 Deponent 



19 JAN 2022 

IRGIRIARTRD 
TWO RUPEES 

RS. 2 5.23 
HINTINDIA T S022 

INDIA NON JUDICIAL 

Page-5 
(B) That, I/my spouse/ my dependants have the following Bank balance deposits: 

ODISHA, 12AA 491752 

Name 
the Bank 

of Amount 
fixed thee 

deposit 

Name of Amount in Name of the Face 

Current/ 
Bank/post Savings 

Account 

in Company & value of 
No. of shares 

office shares held 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL Self name 

pUELAPOuse (Give name) 
Bijay Krishna Sabar 

S.B.I., 
Padmapur Rs.2,000/- 
Branch 

NIL NIL NIL NIL RYPU 

INDIRA Dependent Son(s) 
soGive name(s) } 

NUP 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

PDependent daughter NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL (s) { Give name (s)} 

Dependant (others) 
(Give 

relationship 
In joint name(s) 

(Give names) 

& NIL name NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
Identified by 
Advocate, Guhdpur 
Sanoj Kumar Fanign 

Advocate, Gunupu 
E.No.0-637/2004 

Deponent 

INDIRA PADHY tN 2 NOTARY PUBLIC 
Gunupu, Rayag 



10 JAN 2022 

HIRGRIR Rc 
TWO RUPEES 

2 Rs 

HIRTINDIA 
INDIA NON JUDICIALS 

o.10,97 

80611 3TTISYT ODISHA Page-6 12AA 491753 
4. That, 1/my spouse/ my dependants are liable to pay the followiñg due[ to püblic 

financial institutions and Government dues (Give details). 

Dues to 
financial 

Government Dues Income Tax Any other dues 

Dues 

institutions 
Details of the 
nature of Amount 

demand/dues 

Self name NIL NIL NIL NIL 

P Spogse (Give name) NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Dependent Son(s) 
Give name(s) } NIL NIL NIL NIL INDIRA Y 

Dependent daughter 
Give name (s) NIL NIL NIL NIL 

others) Dependant 
(Give name 

relationship) 
& NIL NIL NIL NIL 

In joint name(s) 
(Give names) NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Identified by 
6961 ))haP 

Deponent Advocate, Gubupur 
Sanoj Kumar Ianig 

Advocate, Gunupu 
E.No.0-637/2004 

INDIRA PADHY 
NOTARY PUBLIC /2W 



TWO RUP�ES 

2 Rs.2 
PELT 

HNTINDIA 
INDIA NON JUDICIAL 

17% A. 491.724 3@ 3ERT My educational ODISHA qualification is as under Details of School & University education Page-7 

Graduation Gunupur College, Gunupur, Dist-Rayagada 
6. That I state an oath and say that I have not more than two children. 
7. That I state an oath and say that I have not more than one spouse living. yes 

8. That I state an oath and say that I am able to read & write Odiya. 

Yes (1haue one 
cild) 

yes 

1 SMT. RENUKA GOMANGo, aged about 27 years, W/o-Sri Bijay Krishna Sabar, do 

hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of 

my knowledge and belief, that no part of it is false and that nothing materials has been 

concealed there from. 

erified at...nsark A.this, the.I..d.day of..J tas. 
Identified by and 

919 sonoj Kiuriypor Jareigae 
NDIRA PADIG 

aikGunupur 
R.No.19/97 

AdvocateGhiur206 o Deponent 
E.No.0F637/2004 

65022 

Witnesses: 

1. AAa 

2.24 140. 
That the above named deponent having been identified by Sri Saroj Kumar 

Panigrahi, Advocate, Gunupur and solemnly affirm an oath before me on 

this.. .day of January, 2022, at about. .AM./PM. 

INDIRA PADHY 
NOTABY PUBLIC I'22* 

Gunupus, Raysgad 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

